
	New Zealand HERALD & Herald On Sunday 
    Anzac Day 2024 Advertising Display Deadlines

	DISPLAY

	Publication Date
	Booking / Layouts / Setting 
	Press Ready Material

	Monday 22 April
	
	

	Run Of Paper
	10.00 am Thurs. 18 April
	          12.00 pm Friday 19 April

	Tuesday 23 April
	
	

	Run Of Paper
	10.00 am Friday 19 April
	        12.00 pm Monday 22 April

	Travel – PREPRINT 
	10.00 am Wed. 17 April
	  12.00 pm Friday 19 April

	Wednesday 24 April
	
	          

	Run of Paper
	10.00 am Mon. 22 April
	       2.00 pm Tuesday 23 April

	Business Herald - ROP
	10.00 am Mon. 22 April
	       2.00 pm Tuesday 23 April

	Midweek Home-PREPRINT 
	4.00 pm Mon.22 April  
        
	       11.00 am Tuesday 23April

	Viva - PREPRINT
	10.00 am Wed.17 April
	       2.00 pm Monday 22 April

	Thursday 25 April
	ANZAC DAY

	HOLIDAY

	Run of Paper
	10.00 am Tues. 23 April
      
	      2.00 pm Wednesday 24 April

	One Roof Lake District (Preprint)
	10.00 am Mon. 22 April
	     2 .00 pm Mon. 22 April  

	Friday 26 April
	
	

	Run Of Paper
	10.00 am Tues. 23 April
	        2.00 pm Wednesday 24 April

	Saturday 27 April 
	
	

	Run Of Paper
	10.00 am Tues. 23 April
	12.00 pm Friday 26 April 

	Business Herald 
	10.00 am Wed.24 April
	12.00 am Friday 26 April 

	Driven – (Pre-print)
	10.00 am Mon.22 April 
	12.00 pm Wednesday 24 April 

	Herald Homes – (Pre-print)
	10.00 am Tues.23 April 
	2.00 pm Wednesday 24 April 

	CANVAS (Pre-print)
	10.00 am Friday 19 April 
	2.00 pm Wednesday 24 April 

	Canvas: Amusement 
(Pre-print)
	10.00 am Mon. 20 April
	2.00 pm Wednesday 24 April 

	  Sunday 28 April
	
	

	Herald On Sunday
	10.00 am Wed. 24 April
	   12.00 pm Friday 26 April

	Reset/Travel Magazine 
(Pre-print)
	10.00 am Mon. 22 April 
	   12.00 pm Friday 26 April 

	Sunday Homes – (Pre-print)
	10.00 am Tues. 23 April 
	10.00 am Friday 26 April  





                                                          
